
June 4, 2021

?
?

Re: Assured : ALEXANDER L. LIM
Policy No. : PC-RO02A03-2716948
Unit : 2019 NISSAN NAVARA
Plate No. : GAM6452
Accident : 04-04-2021
Nature of Claim : Own Damage

Labor: Straighten, Align, Repaint

Parts to be Replaced: Original Discount TIP Discount
side mirror 0.00 0.00
front bumper 0.00 0.00

Total Cost of Repair Ps 36,115.00
Less: Deductible (Ps ? )

NET INSURER LIABILITY Ps 36,115.00
=====================

Thank you.

Very truly yours,

CRIS V. DIZON
Handling Adjuster

Note: Deductible is based on number of accidents occured.

arcus / 11:35 am / 06/04/21


